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NANE

GLOBAL COMPUTER SUPPLY
RUTH HENDRICKS

ONEIDA HUTTON

ROBERT L. JASKOLSKI
1. THOMAS JOHNSTON
CINDY KAUTZCH

KNOBE'S OFFICE SUPPLY
NILMA F. KOTHE
LAKYER'S COOPERATIVE PUB
LENIS & LEWIS

SHARON LOZIER

THE MARINER BUILDING
MARTIN'S OFFICE SUPPLY
STELLA MCKINSTRY
DIANNA MCNANNIS

NHL SYSTEMS

JANET MONTGOMERY
MOUNTAIN HIGH PHOTO
NCR CORPORATION
NEWMAN TRAFFIC SIGNS
NORTH PARK TRANSPORT
BARBARA J. PAPE

THE PATID BRILL

ERIC PETERSON

PINE CREEK DITCH ASSOC.
PINEDALE AUTO SUPPLY
PINEDALE TRUE VALUE
PITNEY BOMES

PHYLLIS N. PESGROVE
PTI CONMUNICATIONS
JEANNIE RAY

NANCY REINNALD

RIO VERDE ENGINEERING
NELLIE ROBERS

MELANIE A. SAMPSON
RETIREMENT CENTER
SHORT STOP

LYNDA SILVEY

RITA SLATER

SNON KING ELECTRIC
STEWART & STEVENSON
STON-AWAY STORAGE
SUMNIT MEDICAL SUPPLY
ROBERT SUTHERLAND
TEXACD REFINING

THE TIRE RECYCLERS
TONN OF MARBLETON
NOEL TUCK

UTAH PONER & LIGHT
JINMIE VIROSTKO
WALKER SAFETY & SIGNING
JANE WARINNER

ANNIE WEBER

WEST PUBLISHING CO.
WILLENE WHINNERY
WINDSHIELD DOCTOR
WYOMING EXPRESS
WYOMING AUTOMOTIVE
YOST OFFICE SYSTEMS

DEPARTMENT

LAW ENFORCEMENT
ELECTIONS
ELECTIONS

CNTY ATTORNEY
VARIOUS
ELECTIONS

CNTY CLERK
ELECTIONS
DISTRICT COURT
ROAD & BRIDBE
ELECTIONS

JP - CRAMER
VARIOUS

CNTY EXTENSION
ELECTIONS

ROAD & BRIDGE
CNTY ASSESSOR
CNTY ASSESSOR
COMMUNICATIONS
ROAD & BRIDGE
ROAD & BRIDGE
ELECTIONS
VARIOUS

CNTY EXTENSION
COURT & JAIL
VARIOUS
VARIOUS

GEN ACCOUNTS
ELECTIONS
VARIOUS
ELECTIONS
ELECTIONS

GEN ACCOUNTS
ELECTIDNS
ELECTIONS
COURT & JAIL
LAN ENFORCEMENT
ELECTIDNS
ELECTIONS
COMMUNICATIONS
ROAD & BRIDGE
CNTY HEALTH
CNTY HEALTH
DET & Con

LAW ENFORCEMENT
ROAD & BRIDBE
COURT & JAIL
ELECTIONS
VARIOUS
ELECTIONS
IONING & PLAN
ELECTIONS

CNTY HEALTH
DISTRICT COURT
ELECTIONS

LAW ENFORCEMENT
ROAD & BRIDGE
ROAD & BRIDGE
1ONING & PLAN

ANOUNT

108,02
69.50
61,00
10.06

390.00
13.45
37.08
83.30

326.10

1939.20
69.50

300.00

135.48
92.30
79.50

1022.00

195.67
85.30

100,83

392.40
80.39
67.38

102.25
23.23
41.48

876.35

164.52

154.00
84.28

2275.32
87.44
77.38

935.00
80.54
80,43

1570.00
32.69
67.38
79.50
33.57

889.97
40.00
49.96
15,53
69.64

794,50
33.78
30.28

2347.19
69.50
39.29
79.50
68.65

407,50
69.50
40.00
31.00

3.60
18.09

There being no further business, the meeting was adjourned.

Atflest:

/s/ Mary L. lankford, County C

NANE

NATHAN GRAHAM

BETHANY A. HIGBINS
JACKSON PAPER CO.
ROXANNA JENSEN

JANICE KANSKI

ROBERTA KING

GENE KOTHE

JIM LATTA/FARM BUREAU
SHAWN LECLAIR

LOW AVIATION

MAC-A-DOD WELL SERVICE
KARMEN MARINCIC
MCGREGOR'S PUB

KEN MCLAUGHLIN

LAVONE MERCHANT

THE MICHIE COMPANY
DONNA RAE MORSS

NAT'L SHERIFF'S ASSOC.
NAT'L DISTRICT ATTORNEY
SALLY NICHOLS

KAY PALMER
PAPERCLIPS/MANUSCRIPTS
MARILYN PENTON

NICOLE PICERND

THOS. Y. PICKETT & CO.
PINEDALE ROUNDUP
PINEDALE PRESCHOOL
DAPHNE PLATTS

DEPARTMENT

AMOUNT

CNTY ATTORNEY
ELECTIONS
COURT & JAIL
ELECTIONS
ELECTIONS
ELECTIONS
ELECTIONS

JP - CRAMER
CNTY ATTORNEY
BEN ACCOUNTS
ROAD & BRIDGE
ELECTIONS

CNTY COMMISSION

DISTRICT COURT
ELECTIONS
VARTOUS
ELECTIONS

DET & CoM
CNTY ATTORNEY
CNTY HEALTH
ELECTIONS
VARIDUS
ELECTIDNS
COURT & JAIL
CNTY ASSESSOR
VARIOUS

GEN ACCOUNTS
ELECTIONS

PROFESSIONAL HOME MEDICAL CNTY HEALTH

PTI COMMUNICATIONS

BERT REINOW

RURAL HEALTH CARE BDARD
LEDONA BGAY RDGERS

GEN ACCOUNTS
VARIOUS

CNTY HEALTH
ELECTIONS

SAFEGUARD BUSINESS SYSTEM JP - CRAMER

DENISE SARGENT
SUBLETTE SCH. DIST.#9
ERMA SHRIVER

FORREST R. SLATER
GEORGE B. SNOW
SPILLMAN DATA SYSTEMS
T0DD STEVIE

LOIS STROBEL

SURVEYOR SCHERBEL

PAT SWENSON

THE TIRE DEN

THE TIRE STORE

TRANS EBUIP & SUPPLY

U S WEST COMMUNICATIONS
MARLA VICCHY

WALKER'S AGRI-SERVICE
WARNER-CHRISTIANSEN CHEV
WY DEPT/TRANSPORTATION
CONNIE WENZ

WESTERN UTILITY CO.
HELEN WILSON

RALPH E. WOOD

WYD MACHINERY CO.
XEROX CORPORATION

COURT & JAIL
CNTY HEALTH
ELECTIDNS
ELECTIONS
COURT & JAIL
GEN ACCDUNTS
CNTY ATTORNEY
ELECTIONS
CNTY ENGINEER
CNTY ASSESSOR
ROAD & BRIDGE
VARI0US

ROAD & BRIDGE
ROAD & BRIDGE
CNTY HEALTH
ROAD & BRIDGE
ROAD & BRIDGE
COURT & JAIL
ELECTIONS
COURT & JAIL
ELECTIONS
DISTRICT COURT
ROAD & BRIDGE
GEN ACCOUNTS

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

sU NTY, KYOMING

/sl Craig L.

Chairman

182.70
23.38
34.88
23.38
79.68
23.38
83.30
65,63

3.00
97.50

634,00
84.05
34.65

611,00
23.38
67.82
79.30
25.00
10.00
39.09
69.50

481,07
23.38

100,00

3000.00
3903.67
4860.00

23.38

308.79
71,16

1395.83

250,00
61.00

374.60

100,00

100.00
77.61
69.50
14.00

2690.95
11.%0
96.47

266.00

83.74
6097.32

434,02
91.36

167.51
32.81

112.80
26.85

9.00
79.50

337.41
79.50

240,00

471.81

585.27




