

NAME	DEPARTMENT	AMOUNT	NAME	DEPARTMENT	AMOUNT
GLOBAL COMPUTER SUPPLY	LAW ENFORCEMENT	108.02	NATHAN GRAHAM	CNTY ATTORNEY	182.70
RUTH HENDRICKS	ELECTIONS	69.50	BETHANY A. HIGGINS	ELECTIONS	23.38
ONEIDA HUTTON	ELECTIONS	61.00	JACKSON PAPER CO.	COURT & JAIL	34.88
ROBERT L. JASKOLSKI	CNTY ATTORNEY	10.06	ROXANNA JENSEN	ELECTIONS	23.38
J. THOMAS JOHNSTON	VARIOUS	390.00	JANICE KANSKI	ELECTIONS	79.68
CINDY KAUTZCH	ELECTIONS	13.45	ROBERTA KING	ELECTIONS	23.38
KNOBE'S OFFICE SUPPLY	CNTY CLERK	37.08	GENE KOTHE	ELECTIONS	83.30
WILMA F. KOTHE	ELECTIONS	83.30	JIM LATTA/FARM BUREAU	JP - CRAMER	65.63
LAWYER'S COOPERATIVE PUB	DISTRICT COURT	326.10	SHAWN LECLAIR	CNTY ATTORNEY	5.00
LEWIS & LEWIS	ROAD & BRIDGE	1939.20	LOW AVIATION	GEN ACCOUNTS	97.50
SHARON LOZIER	ELECTIONS	69.50	MAC-A-DOO WELL SERVICE	ROAD & BRIDGE	654.00
THE MARINER BUILDING	JP - CRAMER	300.00	KARMEN MARINCIC	ELECTIONS	84.05
MARTIN'S OFFICE SUPPLY	VARIOUS	155.48	MCGREGOR'S PUB	CNTY COMMISSION	34.65
STELLA MCKINSTRY	CNTY EXTENSION	92.30	KEN MC LAUGHLIN	DISTRICT COURT	611.00
DIANNA McMANNIS	ELECTIONS	79.50	LAVONE MERCHANT	ELECTIONS	23.38
MHL SYSTEMS	ROAD & BRIDGE	1022.00	THE MICHEL COMPANY	VARIOUS	67.82
JANET MONTGOMERY	CNTY ASSESSOR	195.67	DONNA RAE MORSS	ELECTIONS	79.50
MOUNTAIN HIGH PHOTO	CNTY ASSESSOR	85.30	NAT'L SHERIFF'S ASSOC.	DET & COM	25.00
NCR CORPORATION	COMMUNICATIONS	100.83	NAT'L DISTRICT ATTORNEY	CNTY ATTORNEY	10.00
NEWMAN TRAFFIC SIGNS	ROAD & BRIDGE	392.40	SALLY NICHOLS	CNTY HEALTH	39.09
NORTH PARK TRANSPORT	ROAD & BRIDGE	80.39	KAY PALMER	ELECTIONS	69.50
BARBARA J. PAPE	ELECTIONS	67.38	PAPERCLIPS/MANUSCRIPTS	VARIOUS	481.07
THE PATIO GRILL	VARIOUS	102.25	MARILYN PENTON	ELECTIONS	23.38
ERIC PETERSON	CNTY EXTENSION	23.23	NICOLE PICERNO	COURT & JAIL	100.00
PINE CREEK DITCH ASSOC.	COURT & JAIL	41.68	THOS. Y. PICKETT & CO.	CNTY ASSESSOR	5000.00
PINEDALE AUTO SUPPLY	VARIOUS	876.35	PINEDALE ROUNDUP	VARIOUS	3903.67
PINEDALE TRUE VALUE	VARIOUS	164.52	PINEDALE PRESCHOOL	GEN ACCOUNTS	4860.00
PITNEY BOWES	GEN ACCOUNTS	154.00	DAPHNE PLATTS	ELECTIONS	23.38
PHYLLIS N. PESGROVE	ELECTIONS	84.28	PROFESSIONAL HOME MEDICAL	CNTY HEALTH	308.79
PTI COMMUNICATIONS	VARIOUS	2275.32	PTI COMMUNICATIONS	GEN ACCOUNTS	71.16
JEANNIE RAY	ELECTIONS	87.44	BERT REINOW	VARIOUS	1395.83
NANCY REINWALD	ELECTIONS	77.38	RURAL HEALTH CARE BOARD	CNTY HEALTH	250.00
RIO VERDE ENGINEERING	GEN ACCOUNTS	935.00	LEONA GAY ROGERS	ELECTIONS	61.00
NELLIE ROGERS	ELECTIONS	80.54	SAFEGUARD BUSINESS SYSTEM	JP - CRAMER	374.60
MELANIE A. SAMPSON	ELECTIONS	80.43	DENISE SARGENT	COURT & JAIL	100.00
RETIREMENT CENTER	COURT & JAIL	1570.00	SUBLETTE SCH. DIST. #9	CNTY HEALTH	100.00
SHORT STOP	LAW ENFORCEMENT	32.69	ERMA SHRIVER	ELECTIONS	77.61
LYNDA SILVEY	ELECTIONS	67.38	FORREST R. SLATER	ELECTIONS	69.50
RITA SLATER	ELECTIONS	79.50	GEORGE B. SNOW	COURT & JAIL	14.00
SNOW KING ELECTRIC	COMMUNICATIONS	55.57	SPILLMAN DATA SYSTEMS	GEN ACCOUNTS	2690.95
STEWART & STEVENSON	ROAD & BRIDGE	889.97	TODD STEVIE	CNTY ATTORNEY	11.90
STOW-AWAY STORAGE	CNTY HEALTH	40.00	LOIS STROBEL	ELECTIONS	96.47
SUMMIT MEDICAL SUPPLY	CNTY HEALTH	49.96	SURVEYOR SCHERBEL	CNTY ENGINEER	266.00
ROBERT SUTHERLAND	DET & COM	15.53	PAT SWENSON	CNTY ASSESSOR	83.74
TEXACO REFINING	LAW ENFORCEMENT	69.64	THE TIRE DEN	ROAD & BRIDGE	6097.32
THE TIRE RECYCLERS	ROAD & BRIDGE	794.50	THE TIRE STORE	VARIOUS	434.02
TOWN OF MARBLETON	COURT & JAIL	33.78	TRANS EQUIP & SUPPLY	ROAD & BRIDGE	91.36
NOEL TUCK	ELECTIONS	30.28	U S WEST COMMUNICATIONS	ROAD & BRIDGE	167.51
UTAH POWER & LIGHT	VARIOUS	12347.19	MARLA VICCHY	CNTY HEALTH	52.81
JIMMIE VIROSTKO	ELECTIONS	69.50	WALKER'S AGRI-SERVICE	ROAD & BRIDGE	112.80
WALKER SAFETY & SIGNING	ZONING & PLAN	39.29	WARNER-CHRISTIANSEN CHEV	ROAD & BRIDGE	26.85
JANE WARINNER	ELECTIONS	79.50	WY DEPT/TRANSPORTATION	COURT & JAIL	9.00
ANNIE WEBER	CNTY HEALTH	68.65	CONNIE WENZ	ELECTIONS	79.50
WEST PUBLISHING CO.	DISTRICT COURT	407.50	WESTERN UTILITY CO.	COURT & JAIL	337.41
WILLENE WHINNERY	ELECTIONS	69.50	HELEN WILSON	ELECTIONS	79.50
WINDSHIELD DOCTOR	LAW ENFORCEMENT	40.00	RALPH E. WOOD	DISTRICT COURT	240.00
WYOMING EXPRESS	ROAD & BRIDGE	31.00	WYO MACHINERY CO.	ROAD & BRIDGE	471.81
WYOMING AUTOMOTIVE	ROAD & BRIDGE	3.60	XEROX CORPORATION	GEN ACCOUNTS	585.27
YOST OFFICE SYSTEMS	ZONING & PLAN	18.09			

There being no further business, the meeting was adjourned.

Attest:

Mary L. Lankford
/s/ Mary L. Lankford, County Clerk

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

SUBLETTE COUNTY, WYOMING

Craig L. Randall
/s/ Craig L. Randall, Chairman